12/05/2017 3:21 PM FAX 2197553505

LAKE SUPERIOR COURT

0002/0002

COUNTY OF LAKE

COUNTY FORM 20 VENDOR QUALIFICATION AFFIDAVIT COUNTY OF LAKE CONTINUED

This section to be completed by the Company, notarized and returned to the for which the work will be performed. LAKE COUNTY SUPERIOR CO	
Office for which work will be performed: LAKE COUNTY SHERIFF'S WA	REANT TRANSPORT UNI
Brief description of goods and/or service supplied by Company: FUGITIVE	
AND EXTRADITION	4,050
Company Name U.S. FUGITIVE ENFORMENT BUREAU	
Street Address 18300 DIXIE HIGHWAY HOMEWOOD, ILLINOIS 60430	
City, State & Zip_HOMEWOOD, ILLINOIS 60430	
Telephone Number 202-854-9332 Fax Number 708-799-48	49
Email Address JHOWARDIV@USIBUREAU.ORG OR CASES@USIBU	IREAU.ORG
Representative Signature	
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a notary public in and for said County a	nd State, This day of
Notary Public Notary	JARNAH E MUSE Official Seal Public - State of Illinois ssion Expires Jul 21, 2020
Il of which is approved this <u>OO</u> day of <u>Decembe</u>	,20_].
oard of Commissioners the County of Lake	
Attested:	om S. Vetatst
	ditor
Page 2 of 2	ditor (

SUPERIOR COURT OF LAKE COUNTY



Janet B. Cusick Court Manager

2293 North Main Street Crown Point, Indiana 46307 219-755-3608 Fax - 219-755-3505

MEMO TO: BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

FROM: JANET B. CUSICK

RE: NEW VENDOR

DATE: DECEMBER 13, 2017

Attached is a request for a Vendor approval for U.S. FUGITIVE ENFORCEMENT BUREAU who will provide extradition of fugitives for the Superior Court, Criminal Division.

Expenses will be paid from the Other Comm. & Transport line item 990014000 43290. There is sufficient money in this line item for any anticipated expenditures.